
ACALANES FOOTBALL 

2021 Foothill Division Schedule 
 

Varsity & Junior Varsity 
 

Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time (JV/Var) 

Sat Aug 21 Deer Valley, Granada, Vallejo (scrimmage) Acalanes 5:00  / 7:00 

Sat Aug 28 Sierra, Manteca Sierra, Manteca 4:30  / 7:00 

Fri Sep 3 Rancho Cotate Acalanes 4:30  / 7:00 

Fri Sep 10 Balboa Acalanes 4:30  / 7:00 

Fri Sep 17 Damonte Ranch, Reno Acalanes          / 7:00 

Fri Sep 17 Marina Marina 4:30  / 

Fri Oct 1 Castlemont (Homecoming) Acalanes 4:30  / 7:00 

Fri Oct 8 Las Lomas Las Lomas 4:30  / 7:00 

Fri Oct 15 Campolindo Acalanes 4:30  / 7:00 

Fri Oct 22 Benicia Acalanes 4:30  / 7:00 

Fri Oct 29 Miramonte Miramonte 4:30  / 7:00 

Fri Nov 5 Alhambra (Senior Night) Acalanes 4:30  / 7:00 

Fri,Sat Nov 12,13 NCS Quarterfinals TBA          / 7:00 

Fri,Sat Nov 19,20 NCS Semifinals TBA          / 7:00 

Fri,Sat Nov 26,27 NCS Championships TBA          / 7:00 

Fri,Sat Dec 3,4 CIF NorCal Regional Championships TBA          / 7:00 

Fri,Sat Dec 10,11 CIF Championships TBA          / 7:00 
 

Freshmen 
 

Sat Aug 21 Granada (scrimmage) Acalanes 3:00 

Thu Aug 26 Amador Valley Acalanes 5:00 

Thu Sep 2 Rancho Cotate Rancho Cotate 5:00 

Thu Sep 16 California Acalanes 5:00 

Thu Sep 23 Monte Vista Acalanes 5:00 

Thu Sep 30 Heritage Acalanes 5:30 

Thu Oct 7 San Marin Acalanes 5:30 

Thu Oct 14 Campolindo Campolindo 5:00 

Thu Oct 21 Granada Acalanes 5:00 

Thu Oct 28 Miramonte Acalanes 5:00 

Thu Sep 4 Alhambra Alhambra 5:00 
 

Varsity Head Coach Floyd Burnsed Principal Eric Shawn 

Junior Varsity Head Coach Greg Young Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

Freshman Head Coach Bill Hansen School Phone 925-280-3970 

Assistant Coaches Rob Combi Bill Fraser Chris Hawkins 

 Bryce Hawthorne Roman Hawthorne Randy Henderson  

 Doug Ingham Robb McSorley Andy Orear 

 David Ortega Dave Reidenbach Buddy Rowell 

 Tim Silveira Mark Spinelli Jesse Stewart 

 Mark Vicencio 
 

First practice day Monday, August 9. 

Practice schedule Varsity, Monday through Thursday, 5:30 to 7:30. 

 JV & freshmen, Monday through Friday, 3:30 to 5:30 & 5:30 to 7:30, on occasion. 
Revised 7/8/21 


